
CONFIDENTIAL  |  HASKELL REGISTRATION 1

280 Bolton Hill Rd Augusta, ME 04330

Email: register@haskellregistration.com  
Website: www.haskellregistration.com

Hours: 9:00am - 5:00pm EST  |  Monday - Friday

Phone: (207) 622-3843
Fax: (207) 626-3147  

SERVICES OFFERED

NOTE: The State of Maine has determined that Amusement Ride trailers are 
“Special Equipment” as of June 21, 2016, and will need to be registered or renewed 
with an annual or bi-annual special equipment plate. They no longer will be allowed to 
have a long-term plate on them.

Special Mobile Trailer Annual Registration 2025-2026 or 2027

Shipping Options

1 Year Registration Annual Expiration Year 2 Year Registration Bi-Annual Expiration Year

$50.00 February 2026 $93.00 February 2027

NOTE: Please note that shipping prices are subject to change without notice. You 
may also provide your FedEx or UPS account # if you want us to charge your account 
for the shipping.

Standard

2nd Day Shipping

Next Day Shipping

0 to 3 Plates 4 to 20 Plates 21 to 50 Plates 51+ Plates

$15.00

$25.00

$40.00

$25.00

$40.00

$60.00

$35.00

$60.00

$90.00

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Other Services
Service Cost

Lost Plate $15.00

New Year Sticker $2.00

Plate Transfer $23.00

Duplicate Registration $10.00

Maine does NOT title Amusement, Concession, Food, Game, or Special Equipment Trailers. 



CONFIDENTIAL  |  HASKELL REGISTRATION 2

280 Bolton Hill Rd Augusta, ME 04330

Email: register@haskellregistration.com  
Website: www.haskellregistration.com

Hours: 9:00am - 5:00pm EST  |  Monday - Friday

Phone: (207) 622-3843
Fax: (207) 626-3147  

NOTE: If no shipping option has been selected, you will automatically be 
charged the Standard Fed Ex shipping fee. (Average of 3 – 5 Business Day 
Transit Time with NO GUARANTEE) Shipping Charges are applied to all 
services we provide. Shipping prices are subject to change without notice. You may 
also provide your FedEx or UPS account # if you want us to charge your account for 
the shipping.

Standard

2nd Day Shipping

Next Day Shipping

0 to 3 Plates 4 to 20 Plates 21 to 50 Plates 51+ Plates

$15.00

$25.00

$40.00

$25.00

$40.00

$60.00

$35.00

$60.00

$90.00

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

Please Select One

The security of your information is very important to us! We will only keep this information until your 
charge has cleared our bank; at that point, your information will be shredded immediately.

Haskell only accepts three forms of payment: Credit Card, Debit Card, Money Orders, 
and Company Checks. No personal checks allowed. Money Orders and Company 

Checks should be made payable to Haskell Registration. 

We accept Visa, Master Card, Discover, and American Express. 

PAYMENT FORM

NAME:

If you are sending a Money Order or Company Check, please be sure to include 
shipping into your total.

PHONE NUMBER:

CARD #:

Registration Cost & Shipping

EXPIRATION DATE:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

Please include your e-mail below to receive tracking information on your package.

FEDEX OR UPS ACCOUNT #:

**Transit times are calculated from the date of processing.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:    $  

Please select how many years of registration:

1 Year 2 Year

(Please leave blank if you don’t have an account)


	Service: 
	Cost: 
	Standard: 
	2nd Day Shipping: 
	Next Day Shipping: 
	CONFIDENTIAL    HASKELL REGISTRATION: 
	NAME: 
	PHONE NUMBER: 
	CARD: 
	EXPIRATION DATE: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS: 
	FEDEX OR UPS ACCOUNT: 
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Text18: 


