

280 Bolton Hill Rd Augusta, ME 04330

Hours: 9:00am - 5:00pm EST | Monday - Friday

Phone: (207) 622-3843 **Fax:** (207) 626-3147 **Email:** register@haskellregistration.com **Website:** www.haskellregistration.com

SERVICES OFFERED

Special Mobile Trailer Annual Registration 2025-2026 or 2027

1 Year Registration	Annual Expiration Year	2 Year Registration	Bi-Annual Expiration Year
\$50.00	February 2026	\$93.00	February 2027

NOTE: The State of Maine has determined that Amusement Ride trailers are "Special Equipment" as of June 21, 2016, and will need to be registered or renewed with an annual or bi-annual special equipment plate. They no longer will be allowed to have a long-term plate on them.

Maine does NOT title Amusement, Concession, Food, Game, or Special Equipment Trailers.

Other Services

Service	Cost
Lost Plate	\$15.00
Plate Transfer	\$23.00
Duplicate Registration	\$10.00
New Year Sticker	\$2.00

Shipping Options

	0 to 3 Plates	4 to 20 Plates	21 to 50 Plates	51+ Plates
Standard	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	Call for Quote
2nd Day Shipping	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	Call for Quote
Next Day Shipping	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	Call for Quote

l

NOTE: Please note that shipping prices are subject to change without notice. You may also provide your FedEx or UPS account *#* if you want us to charge your account for the shipping.



280 Bolton Hill Rd Augusta, ME 04330

Hours: 9:00am - 5:00pm EST | Monday - Friday

Phone: (207) 622-3843 **Fax:** (207) 626-3147 **Email:** register@haskellregistration.com **Website:** www.haskellregistration.com

PAYMENT FORM

Haskell only accepts three forms of payment: Credit Card, Debit Card, Money Orders, and Company Checks. **No personal checks allowed**. Money Orders and Company Checks should be made payable to **Haskell Registration**.

We accept Visa, Master Card, Discover, and American Express.

NAME:	PHONE NUMBER:
CARD #-	EXPIRATION DATE:

Please include your e-mail below to receive tracking information on your package.

EMAIL ADDRESS:

The security of your information is very important to us! We will only keep this information until your charge has cleared our bank; at that point, your information will be shredded immediately.

Ple	ase Select One	0 to 3 Plates	4 to 20 Plates	21 to 50 Plates	51+ Plates
	Standard	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	Call for Quote
	2nd Day Shipping	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	Call for Quote
	Next Day Shipping	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	Call for Quote

**Transit times are calculated from the date of processing.

NOTE: If no shipping option has been selected, you will automatically be charged the Standard Fed Ex shipping fee. (Average of 3 – 5 Business Day Transit Time with NO GUARANTEE) Shipping Charges are applied to all services we provide. Shipping prices are subject to change without notice. You may also provide your FedEx or UPS account # if you want us to charge your account for the shipping.

FEDEX OR UPS ACCOUNT #:

(Please leave blank if you don't have an account)

If you are sending a Money Order or Company Check, please be sure to include shipping into your total.

Please select how many years of registration:

1 Year	2 Yea

S

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

Registration Cost & Shipping